Project
Catalog Number
Type
HBLED58-EN
Wattage and Color
Selectable NSF Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          HIGHBAYS
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
HBLED58-EN
rev: 06112025
CATALOG #			             Wattage                                       Lumens                         Color
HBLED58-EN-1L-QT-MCT	      60W / 100W / 150W            9000 / 15,000 / 22,500 Lm        35K/40K/50K
HBLED58-EN-2L-QT-MCT	    180W / 210W / 240W           27,000 / 31,500 / 36,000 Lm      35K/40K/50K
HOUSING
- Heavy duty diecast aluminum housing
- Offered in black and white finishes
ELECTRICAL
- Quad Tap (QT) - 120-277VAC
- 277-480V optional
- 0-10V Dimmable driver standard
- Power Factor > .90
- THD <20%
- Operating Temperature: -40oC - 45oC (-40oF - 113oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
- Clear acrylic Lens
- MCT (switchable between 35K/40K/50K)
- 130Lm/W
- Beam Angle: 110o
- CRI > 80
- 70,000 hours @ L70
MOUNTING
- 10’ Whip included
- Clip on eye hook included
- Pendant mount and surface mount brackets also available
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cULus Listed for Damp Locations
- DLC Premium Listed
- NSF Listed
- RoHS Compliant
- CA T24 Approved
- FCC Listed
WARRANTY
- 5 Year
ORDERING INFORMATION
7.5”
11” 11”
7.2”
5.7”
8.1”
13.4” 13.4”
HBLED58-EN-2L
HBLED58-EN-1L
Pendant                        Surface
Pendant                              Surface
Options/Accessories on 2nd Page
OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES
Options (Factory Installed)
WH	 -   White Housing (black standard)
480V	 -   277-480V Driver (replaces QT in part number)
EM	 -   Emergency Battery
EMS	 -   Emergency Battery Surface Mount
SGP	 -   20kV Surge Protection (6kV standard)
Accessories (Order Separately)
S-TWC-PIR-1		 -   Bi-Level Motion and Daylight Sensor
S-TWC-PIR-SL	 -   PIR Silvair Bluetooth Mesh
S-TWC-PIR-NT	 -   PIR Bi-Level Motion and Daylight Sensor
REM1-EN		  -   Remote for Sensor
EM30W-EN-PM	 -   30W Pendant Emergency Battery
TBC-EN		  -   Test Button Controller
HBLED58-EN-AR1	 -   Aluminum Reflector for 1L model
HBLED58-EN-AR2	 -   Aluminum Reflector for 2L model
HBLED58-EN-AC1	 -   Acrylic Reflector for 1L model
HBLED58-EN-AC2	 -   Acrylic Reflector for 2L model
HBLED58-EN-ACBC	 -   Bottom Cover for Acrylic Reflectors
HBLED58-EN-WG1	 -   Wireguard for 1L model (not copatible with reflectors)
HBLED58-EN-WG2	 -   Wireguard for 2L model (not copatible with reflectors)
HBLED58-EN-MB1	 -   Surface Mounting Bracket for 1L model
HBLED58-EN-MB2	 -   Surface Mounting Bracket for 2L model
HBLED58-EN-PM	 -   1/2” Pendant Mount
HBLED58-EN-GK10	 -   10’ Suspension Kit
HBLED58-EN-GK20	 -   20’ Suspension Kit
    AR              AC             ACBC                    WG
EMS                     EB30W